AcADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26

1:  List of Holidays:

List of Holidays
Month | Holiday Dates Day
Birthday of Guru Nabha Das Ji 08.04.2025 Tuesday
April Mahavir Jyanti 10.04.2025 Thursday
_Dr. Ambedkar Jyanti 14.04.2025 Monday
| Lord Parshuram Jayanti 29.04.2025 Tuesday
May Labour/May Day 01.05.2025 Thursday
Marty. Day of Guru Arjun Dev Ji 30.05.2025 Friday
July | Marty. Day of Sardar Udham Singh 31.07.2025 Thursday
Raksha Bandhan ~ 09.08.2025 Saturday
August | Lieu of 15" August 15.08.2025 Friday
Janmashtami 16.08.2025 Saturday
September | Maharaja Aggarsain Jayanti 22.09.2025 Monday
G i i .
andhi layanti 02.10.2025 Thursday
Dussehra
Mabharishi iki i esda
October .arls i Valmiki Jayanti 07.10.2025 Tu Y
Karva Chauth 10.10.2025 Friday
Diwali 19.10.2025 to Sunday
22.10.2025 Wednesday
New Punjab Day 01.11.2025 Saturday
Parkash Parv of Guru Nanak Dav Ji 05.11.2025 Wednesday
November i
Marty Day of Sardar Kartar Singh 16.11.2025
Sarabha Sunday
Marty Day of Guru Teg Bahadur Ji 25.11.2025 Tuesday
Christmas 25.12.2025 Thursday
December | . 26.12.2025 to Friday to
Winter Vacations 01.01.2026 Thursday
Lohri - 13.01.2026 Tuesday
January Basant Panchami 23.01.2026 Friday
Republic Day (Lieu of 26" Jan.) 27.01.2026 Tuesday
Guru Ravidas Jayanti 01.02.2026 Sunday
February - -
Maha Shivratri 15.02.2026 Sunday
Holi 04.03.2026 Wednesday
March Id-ul- Fitr 20.03.2026 Friday
Shaheedi Diwas 23.03.2026 Monday
Ram Navmi 26.03.2026 Thursday

Note: School will remain closed for the students on 274 Saturday of every month.
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2: Plan of Examination & PTMs:-

- ) Test/Exam Date(s)
uUT-1/PT-1 ' 19.05.25 (Monday) to 24.05.25 (Saturday)
Term-1 17.09.25 (Wednesday) to 30.09.25 (Tuesday)
Test/Exam Date(s)
v UT-2/PT-2 15.12.25 (Monday) to 20.12.25 (Saturday)
 Term-2 06.03.26 (Friday) to 21.03.26 (Saturday)

Note: Date sheet, ;A)ape’r and syllabus will be provided 15 days prior to the examination.

3. Parent Teacher Meeting:

* PTM’sare planned every 2~ Saturday and after the result declaration of examination

* Some other PTMs with agenda are as follows,

[ sr. No. Agenda Month Date
1. Welcome of the Students April 07.04. 25
2. Result Declaration PT-1 May 31.05. 25
3. General PTM August 02.08. 25
4, Result Declaration Term-1 October 18.10. 25
D Result Declaration PT-2 December 24.12.25
6. Result Declaration Term-2 March 28.03.25

1. PTM’s are planned every 27 Saturday and after the result declaration of examin
2. Parents can visit to meet Principal / Class Teacher / Subject Teacher after
Prior appointment on any one of Saturdays.
3. Parents can message or email to re
resolved within 24 hours,

ation.

gister their queries and concerns in CRM register, which will be
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4: Olympiad Exams:

SOF (Science Olympiad Foundation)/ NOF (National Olympiad Foundation) and other external exams
conducted in the school time to time. Fees of these exams are not included in the school’s regular fee as it is

based on the choice and aptitude of the students.

5: Extra Curricular activities

W No. Date Activity
1 12" April Know Me
2 22" April Earth Day
3 [ 26™ April Spell Bee / Story Telling
4 17" May Family Tree/Role of Family
5 24" May Essay- How you're going to spend your holiday
6 31* May Quiz
7 5% July Calligraphy
8 11" July Book Reading
9 12" July Extempore Round-1
10 19" July Extempore Finale
11 8" August Rakhi Making
12 13" August Poster Making- Patriotic
13 5™ September Teacher's Day Celebration
14~ | 5" September Vegetable Printing/Fireless Cooking
15 12" September Debate Competition
16 9""October Mehandi Competition
17 16" October Diya decoration/ Rangoli Making/Run for Unity
18 7" November Science Quiz Round-1
19 15" November Collage/Wordle Making
20 6" December Essay/Story Writing
21 6" December Science Quiz Finale
22 24" December Christmas Celebration
23 24" December Poster/ Sketch Making

6: Educational Visits:

S.No. Month Event
1 May Visit 1
2 August Visit 2 -
3 October Visit 3
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List of Important day Celebrations (During Assembly)

7.
5r. No. Month Date Celebration
April 7 World Health Day
1 April Apri! 13 Vaisakhi .
} . April 6 Ram Navmi
April 22 Earth Day
April 30 Labour Day
2 May May 10 Mothers Day
: May 31 Anti Tobacco Day
June 5 Environment Day
3 June June 15 Father’s Day
June 21 Yoga Day
4 ) July July 26 Teej Celebration
July 26 Parents Day
August 1 Quiz Competition
&) August August 8 Raksha Bandhan
August 14 Independence Day & Janmashtami Celebration
September 5 Teacher’s Day celebration
September 14 Hindi Diwas
6 September September 16 Ozone Day
September 26 Environmental Health Day
October 1 Gandhi Jayanti & Dussehra
October 8 Air force Day
7 October October 9 Mehndi Competition
October 18 Diwali Celebration
October 31 Sardar Patel Jayanti
November 7 Cancer Awareness Day
November 8 Quiz Competition
8 November November 14 | Children’s Day
November 22 Awareness Day
November 26 Constitution Day
December 2 Pollution Controlled Day
December 5 Soil Day
December 6 Exhibition
December 10 Human Rights Day
9- December December 14 Energy Conservation Day
December 22 Quiz Competition
December 23 Farmer's Day
December 24 Christmas Celebration
January 12 Lohri Celebration
January 15 Army Day
10 January January 22 Basant Panchami
January 24 Republic Day Celebration
February 7 Exhibition
" February February 28 Quiz competition
March 3 Holi Celebration
12 March March 7 Women Day
March 21 Water Day
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